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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 4D2324 - WED DARTS 2023 2024
Report Date: 4/01/2024 11:12 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE DART LEAGUE SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPE 2 C U ALL NEXT FALL!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BDUBS BULLS 315 223 92
DOUBLE VISION 315 174 141
LAKERS 315 173 142
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 315 156 159
LIL TIPS 315 152 163
BENT SHAFTS 315 143 172

Division: B
2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 315 167 148
BALDY N THE BLONDE 315 154 161
BULL ATTEMPTERS 315 147 168
FIGHTING NUNS 315 143 172
HELLS BELLES 315 132 183
MOJO RISING 315 126 189

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BDUBS BULLS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 3/20/2024 10 15 14 1 0
2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD BULL ATTEMPTERS 3/29/2024 2 15 10 5 0
DOUBLE VISION LIL TIPS 3/20/2024 10 15 9 6 0
LAKERS BENT SHAFTS 3/20/2024 10 15 9 6 0
MOJO RISING HELLS BELLES 3/27/2024 10 15 9 6 0
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS BENT SHAFTS 3/27/2024 9 15 9 6 0
BALDY N THE BLONDE BULL ATTEMPTERS 3/27/2024 99 15 6 9 0
HELLS BELLES MOJO RISING 3/27/2024 10 15 6 9 0
LIL TIPS DOUBLE VISION 3/20/2024 10 15 6 9 0
BENT SHAFTS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 3/27/2024 9 15 6 9 0
BULL ATTEMPTERS 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 3/29/2024 2 15 5 10 0
FIGHTING NUNS BULL ATTEMPTERS 3/20/2024 10 15 3 12 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 23.95 24.16 0.21
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 27.48 27.63 0.15
ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 18.23 18.37 0.14
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 23.89 24.01 0.12
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 21.69 21.76 0.07

Division A, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 27.63 84 35 36 102 0 150 127 14 11 9
JASON WILLIE LAKERS 25.22 4 1 0 7 1 157 34 1 0 0
JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 24.16 60 18 14 55 2 160 101 3 10 3
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 24.01 84 23 11 83 0 150 123 10 8 3
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 21.76 84 25 5 64 0 150 117 6 11 7
AUSTIN FRITZ LAKERS 21.29 12 2 1 11 0 150 94 0 2 0
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 21.15 84 28 5 62 2 160 115 5 8 9
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 21.11 84 18 8 65 1 158 158 5 5 4
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 19.06 84 19 3 46 3 160 92 5 8 1
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 18.96 84 18 2 52 0 150 136 1 5 8
ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 18.37 84 22 4 53 0 150 119 4 7 9
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 18.22 84 20 6 37 0 150 118 6 6 4
RON ECKBERG LAKERS 18.21 8 0 0 5 0 120 0 0 0 0
COLTEN CHANDLER BENT SHAFTS 18.08 84 27 3 40 0 150 87 9 7 6
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 15.87 84 9 1 22 0 150 97 2 4 2

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 26.01 26.31 0.30
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 24.77 24.93 0.16
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 18.20 18.36 0.16
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 17.03 17.18 0.15
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 18.87 18.93 0.06

Division A, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JASON WILLIE LAKERS 26.61 4 1 1 6 0 150 36 0 0 0
JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 26.38 60 20 24 93 0 150 99 0 0 0
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 26.31 84 27 36 133 0 150 120 0 0 0
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 24.93 84 32 27 106 0 150 127 0 0 0
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 22.84 84 26 11 93 1 160 119 0 0 0
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 22.62 84 25 16 91 0 150 117 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 21.53 84 24 12 82 1 160 120 0 0 0
RON ECKBERG LAKERS 20.93 8 5 0 8 0 116 75 0 0 0
AUSTIN FRITZ LAKERS 20.56 12 4 0 11 1 160 95 0 0 0
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 19.81 84 16 5 62 0 150 97 0 0 0
ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 19.72 84 17 12 50 0 150 111 0 0 0
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 18.93 84 23 0 66 2 160 90 0 0 0
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 18.36 84 17 5 42 0 150 95 0 0 0
COLTEN CHANDLER BENT SHAFTS 18.26 84 19 8 46 0 150 90 0 0 0
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 17.18 84 17 3 30 0 150 92 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull
games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 2.81 2.83 0.02
ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 1.87 1.89 0.02
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 2.47 2.48 0.01
JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 2.69 2.70 0.01
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 2.40 2.41 0.01

Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

JASON WILLIE LAKERS 3.16 7 3 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 120 114 39
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 2.83 147 58 6 64 34 33 1 8 1 2436 2578 877
JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 2.70 105 49 10 44 35 15 0 4 1 1716 1910 652
RON ECKBERG LAKERS 2.63 14 4 0 7 4 2 0 2 0 252 287 96
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 2.48 147 48 3 58 21 10 2 0 2 2100 2537 861
STEVE PRIS SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 2.41 147 49 7 62 37 22 4 0 0 2540 3168 1075
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 2.29 147 45 5 40 22 20 1 0 0 2102 2757 946
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 2.26 147 37 6 46 26 14 0 0 0 2106 2792 954
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 2.12 147 36 2 28 28 14 2 1 0 2138 3022 1020
AUSTIN FRITZ LAKERS 2.07 21 5 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 357 518 174
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 2.00 147 39 3 29 16 16 0 0 0 2031 3050 1029
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 1.91 147 24 1 37 15 7 1 0 0 1758 2755 930
ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 1.89 147 29 0 39 14 5 0 0 0 1760 2787 941
COLTEN CHANDLER BENT SHAFTS 1.79 147 29 0 29 8 6 0 1 0 1646 2763 932
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 1.70 147 27 0 32 11 2 0 1 0 1739 3062 1047

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 23.95 24.16 0.21
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 27.48 27.63 0.15
ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 18.23 18.37 0.14
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 23.89 24.01 0.12
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 21.69 21.76 0.07

Division A, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BDUBS BULLS
JORDAN SEVERSON 27.63 84 35 36 102 0 150 127 14 11 9
DAVID VISSER 24.01 84 23 11 83 0 150 123 10 8 3

Team Totals: 25.84 168 58 47 185 0 150 127 24 19 12
 
BENT SHAFTS
ERIK LOEPP 18.37 84 22 4 53 0 150 119 4 7 9
COLTEN CHANDLER 18.08 84 27 3 40 0 150 87 9 7 6

Team Totals: 18.22 168 49 7 93 0 150 119 13 14 15
 
DOUBLE VISION
DEREK HAUGRUD 21.76 84 25 5 64 0 150 117 6 11 7
CHRIS DUELL 21.11 84 18 8 65 1 158 158 5 5 4

Team Totals: 21.44 168 43 13 129 1 158 158 11 16 11
 
LAKERS
JASON WILLIE 25.22 4 1 0 7 1 157 34 1 0 0
JUSTIN HANSON 24.16 60 18 14 55 2 160 101 3 10 3
AUSTIN FRITZ 21.29 12 2 1 11 0 150 94 0 2 0
CARL BOETTCHER 18.22 84 20 6 37 0 150 118 6 6 4
RON ECKBERG 18.21 8 0 0 5 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.74 168 41 21 115 3 160 118 10 18 7
 
LIL TIPS
ZACK CHANNEL 19.06 84 19 3 46 3 160 92 5 8 1
TYLER JENNIGES 18.96 84 18 2 52 0 150 136 1 5 8

Team Totals: 19.01 168 37 5 98 3 160 136 6 13 9
 
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS
STEVE PRIS 21.15 84 28 5 62 2 160 115 5 8 9
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 15.87 84 9 1 22 0 150 97 2 4 2

Team Totals: 18.51 168 37 6 84 2 160 115 7 12 11
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 26.01 26.31 0.30
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 24.77 24.93 0.16
CARL BOETTCHER LAKERS 18.20 18.36 0.16
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS 17.03 17.18 0.15
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 18.87 18.93 0.06

Division A, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BDUBS BULLS
JORDAN SEVERSON 26.31 84 27 36 133 0 150 120 0 0 0
DAVID VISSER 24.93 84 32 27 106 0 150 127 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.62 168 59 63 239 0 150 127 0 0 0
 
BENT SHAFTS
ERIK LOEPP 19.72 84 17 12 50 0 150 111 0 0 0
COLTEN CHANDLER 18.26 84 19 8 46 0 150 90 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.99 168 36 20 96 0 150 111 0 0 0
 
DOUBLE VISION
CHRIS DUELL 22.62 84 25 16 91 0 150 117 0 0 0
DEREK HAUGRUD 21.53 84 24 12 82 1 160 120 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.08 168 49 28 173 1 160 120 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

LAKERS
JASON WILLIE 26.61 4 1 1 6 0 150 36 0 0 0
JUSTIN HANSON 26.38 60 20 24 93 0 150 99 0 0 0
RON ECKBERG 20.93 8 5 0 8 0 116 75 0 0 0
AUSTIN FRITZ 20.56 12 4 0 11 1 160 95 0 0 0
CARL BOETTCHER 18.36 84 17 5 42 0 150 95 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.64 168 47 30 160 1 160 99 0 0 0
 
LIL TIPS
TYLER JENNIGES 19.81 84 16 5 62 0 150 97 0 0 0
ZACK CHANNEL 18.93 84 23 0 66 2 160 90 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.37 168 39 5 128 2 160 97 0 0 0
 
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS
STEVE PRIS 22.84 84 26 11 93 1 160 119 0 0 0
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 17.18 84 17 3 30 0 150 92 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.03 168 43 14 123 1 160 119 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull
games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ERIK LOEPP BENT SHAFTS 1.87 1.89 0.02
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUBS BULLS 2.81 2.83 0.02
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 2.11 2.12 0.01
DAVID VISSER BDUBS BULLS 2.47 2.48 0.01
JUSTIN HANSON LAKERS 2.69 2.70 0.01

Division A, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BDUBS BULLS
JORDAN SEVERSON 2.83 147 58 6 64 34 33 1 8 1 2436 2578 877
DAVID VISSER 2.48 147 48 3 58 21 10 2 0 2 2100 2537 861

Team Totals: 2.66 294 106 9 122 55 43 3 8 3 4536 5115 1738
 
BENT SHAFTS
ERIK LOEPP 1.89 147 29 0 39 14 5 0 0 0 1760 2787 941
COLTEN CHANDLER 1.79 147 29 0 29 8 6 0 1 0 1646 2763 932

Team Totals: 1.84 294 58 0 68 22 11 0 1 0 3406 5550 1873
 
DOUBLE VISION
CHRIS DUELL 2.29 147 45 5 40 22 20 1 0 0 2102 2757 946
DEREK HAUGRUD 2.26 147 37 6 46 26 14 0 0 0 2106 2792 954

Team Totals: 2.28 294 82 11 86 48 34 1 0 0 4208 5549 1900
 
LAKERS
JASON WILLIE 3.16 7 3 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 120 114 39
JUSTIN HANSON 2.70 105 49 10 44 35 15 0 4 1 1716 1910 652
RON ECKBERG 2.63 14 4 0 7 4 2 0 2 0 252 287 96
AUSTIN FRITZ 2.07 21 5 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 357 518 174
CARL BOETTCHER 1.91 147 24 1 37 15 7 1 0 0 1758 2755 930

Team Totals: 2.26 294 85 12 95 58 31 1 6 1 4203 5584 1891
 
LIL TIPS
TYLER JENNIGES 2.12 147 36 2 28 28 14 2 1 0 2138 3022 1020
ZACK CHANNEL 2.00 147 39 3 29 16 16 0 0 0 2031 3050 1029

Team Totals: 2.06 294 75 5 57 44 30 2 1 0 4169 6072 2049
 
SHORTSHAFTSTICKYTIPS
STEVE PRIS 2.41 147 49 7 62 37 22 4 0 0 2540 3168 1075
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 1.70 147 27 0 32 11 2 0 1 0 1739 3062 1047

Team Totals: 2.06 294 76 7 94 48 24 4 1 0 4279 6230 2122
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 17.77 18.04 0.27
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.36 19.50 0.14
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shelly Stetz HELLS BELLES 16.84 16.95 0.11
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 17.98 18.02 0.04

Division B, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DALLAS PAULSON FIGHTING NUNS 21.51 20 12 6 19 0 150 89 1 3 5
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.50 64 21 5 45 0 150 123 2 6 3
Tia Husebye BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.20 4 1 0 2 0 118 32 0 1 0
Derek Willemssen BALDY N THE BLONDE 18.89 4 0 0 1 0 106 0 0 0 0
BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 18.04 40 18 3 23 0 150 84 3 3 7
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 18.02 84 30 2 40 2 180 101 4 8 11
HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 17.35 76 21 1 31 0 150 79 1 3 12
RANDY KNUTSON MOJO RISING 17.35 4 1 0 1 0 108 50 0 1 0
AJ Smedberg BALDY N THE BLONDE 17.22 8 1 0 4 0 140 16 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz HELLS BELLES 16.95 84 24 5 28 0 150 94 0 9 8
TYLER JOHNSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 16.57 44 8 1 18 0 150 48 0 3 2
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 16.17 84 17 0 35 0 125 59 0 3 5
Heather Mohr HELLS BELLES 15.93 84 9 1 20 1 157 85 0 4 2
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 15.93 84 19 1 23 0 150 80 1 3 4
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 15.28 84 20 0 18 2 160 88 0 3 7
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 15.14 84 13 0 15 0 127 91 0 3 7
AMY JO KJAR BALDY N THE BLONDE 14.89 4 1 0 1 0 121 46 0 0 0
JORDAN MUTSCHER FIGHTING NUNS 14.31 72 6 0 15 0 140 82 1 2 1
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 14.09 80 16 0 15 0 124 71 0 2 3

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 19.71 20.03 0.32
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 20.53 20.69 0.16
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 16.99 17.11 0.12
HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 18.70 18.82 0.12
JORDAN MUTSCHER FIGHTING NUNS 13.94 14.00 0.06

Division B, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

DALLAS PAULSON FIGHTING NUNS 23.08 20 10 3 31 0 150 103 0 0 0
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 20.69 64 17 5 69 0 150 88 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON MOJO RISING 20.61 4 1 1 4 0 150 37 0 0 0
Tia Husebye BALDY N THE BLONDE 20.37 4 0 1 5 0 150 0 0 0 0
BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 20.03 40 13 5 37 0 150 83 0 0 0
Derek Willemssen BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.32 4 0 1 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.15 8 3 1 7 0 150 27 0 0 0
HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 18.82 76 27 2 62 0 150 99 0 0 0
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 18.39 84 24 4 50 1 153 103 0 0 0
TYLER JOHNSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 18.22 44 10 1 27 0 150 90 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz HELLS BELLES 17.73 84 20 5 45 0 150 98 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR BALDY N THE BLONDE 17.22 4 1 0 1 1 180 17 0 0 0
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 17.11 84 17 6 49 0 150 138 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 17.08 84 15 4 35 0 150 84 0 0 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 16.63 84 14 2 37 0 150 98 0 0 0
Heather Mohr HELLS BELLES 16.43 84 19 4 32 0 150 55 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 16.02 84 16 2 38 0 150 105 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 14.50 80 17 0 17 0 122 87 0 0 0
JORDAN MUTSCHER FIGHTING NUNS 14.00 72 7 0 16 0 132 50 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull
games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 1.86 1.88 0.02
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.63 1.64 0.01
Heather Mohr HELLS BELLES 1.46 1.47 0.01
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 1.78 1.79 0.01

Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

Derek Willemssen BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.36 7 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 111 141 47
RANDY KNUTSON MOJO RISING 2.36 7 3 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 121 154 52
Tia Husebye BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.35 7 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 91 116 40
DALLAS PAULSON FIGHTING NUNS 2.24 35 11 1 9 10 2 0 0 0 537 719 243
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.18 112 41 3 32 23 13 1 0 0 1740 2392 811
AMY JO KJAR BALDY N THE BLONDE 2.04 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 185 63
BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.98 70 19 3 27 7 10 2 0 0 1055 1601 541
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 1.98 147 49 2 36 20 4 1 1 0 2192 3315 1120
AJ Smedberg BALDY N THE BLONDE 1.95 14 4 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 207 319 108
HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 1.88 133 28 1 34 11 6 0 2 0 1733 2769 934
Shelly Stetz HELLS BELLES 1.81 147 38 2 43 17 9 0 0 0 1988 3301 1112
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 1.79 147 30 1 39 18 1 0 0 0 1941 3256 1102
TYLER JOHNSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.78 77 14 2 18 12 2 0 0 0 967 1626 550
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.64 147 31 0 21 16 6 1 0 0 1743 3194 1077
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.60 147 28 0 31 14 4 1 1 0 1615 3025 1023
Ayreal Keppler BALDY N THE BLONDE 1.59 147 28 0 24 7 7 2 0 0 1649 3105 1044
Heather Mohr HELLS BELLES 1.47 147 22 0 21 4 2 2 1 0 1598 3263 1099
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.46 140 26 1 22 9 2 0 0 0 1407 2882 976
JORDAN MUTSCHER FIGHTING NUNS 1.37 126 21 0 10 7 0 0 0 0 1233 2709 914

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 17.77 18.04 0.27
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 19.36 19.50 0.14
Shelly Stetz HELLS BELLES 16.84 16.95 0.11
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 17.98 18.02 0.04

Division B, 301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD
BRENNA ASHBURN 18.02 84 30 2 40 2 180 101 4 8 11
STACY GULLINGSRUD 15.93 84 19 1 23 0 150 80 1 3 4

Team Totals: 16.99 168 49 3 63 2 180 101 5 11 15
 
BALDY N THE BLONDE
Chris Monday 19.50 64 21 5 45 0 150 123 2 6 3
Tia Husebye 19.20 4 1 0 2 0 118 32 0 1 0
Derek Willemssen 18.89 4 0 0 1 0 106 0 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg 17.22 8 1 0 4 0 140 16 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 15.14 84 13 0 15 0 127 91 0 3 7
AMY JO KJAR 14.89 4 1 0 1 0 121 46 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.07 168 37 5 68 0 150 123 2 10 10
 
BULL ATTEMPTERS
BRADY SEEGERT 18.04 40 18 3 23 0 150 84 3 3 7
TYLER JOHNSON 16.57 44 8 1 18 0 150 48 0 3 2
JOSH BRAATEN 16.17 84 17 0 35 0 125 59 0 3 5

Team Totals: 16.72 168 43 4 76 0 150 84 3 9 14
 
FIGHTING NUNS
DALLAS PAULSON 21.51 20 12 6 19 0 150 89 1 3 5
HUNTER GORDEN 17.35 76 21 1 31 0 150 79 1 3 12
JORDAN MUTSCHER 14.31 72 6 0 15 0 140 82 1 2 1

Team Totals: 16.52 168 39 7 65 0 150 89 3 8 18
 
HELLS BELLES
Shelly Stetz 16.95 84 24 5 28 0 150 94 0 9 8
Heather Mohr 15.93 84 9 1 20 1 157 85 0 4 2

Team Totals: 16.44 168 33 6 48 1 157 94 0 13 10
 
MOJO RISING
RANDY KNUTSON 17.35 4 1 0 1 0 108 50 0 1 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON 15.28 84 20 0 18 2 160 88 0 3 7
BRUCE KNUTSON 14.09 80 16 0 15 0 124 71 0 2 3

Team Totals: 14.76 168 37 0 34 2 160 88 0 6 10
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Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single
Bull games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRADY SEEGERT BULL ATTEMPTERS 19.71 20.03 0.32
Chris Monday BALDY N THE BLONDE 20.53 20.69 0.16
HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 18.70 18.82 0.12
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 16.99 17.11 0.12
JORDAN MUTSCHER FIGHTING NUNS 13.94 14.00 0.06

Division B, 701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD
BRENNA ASHBURN 18.39 84 24 4 50 1 153 103 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 17.08 84 15 4 35 0 150 84 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.74 168 39 8 85 1 153 103 0 0 0
 
BALDY N THE BLONDE
Chris Monday 20.69 64 17 5 69 0 150 88 0 0 0
Tia Husebye 20.37 4 0 1 5 0 150 0 0 0 0
Derek Willemssen 19.32 4 0 1 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
AJ Smedberg 19.15 8 3 1 7 0 150 27 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR 17.22 4 1 0 1 1 180 17 0 0 0
Ayreal Keppler 16.02 84 16 2 38 0 150 105 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.14 168 37 10 121 1 180 105 0 0 0
 
BULL ATTEMPTERS
BRADY SEEGERT 20.03 40 13 5 37 0 150 83 0 0 0
TYLER JOHNSON 18.22 44 10 1 27 0 150 90 0 0 0
JOSH BRAATEN 17.11 84 17 6 49 0 150 138 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.10 168 40 12 113 0 150 138 0 0 0
 
FIGHTING NUNS
DALLAS PAULSON 23.08 20 10 3 31 0 150 103 0 0 0
HUNTER GORDEN 18.82 76 27 2 62 0 150 99 0 0 0
JORDAN MUTSCHER 14.00 72 7 0 16 0 132 50 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.24 168 44 5 109 0 150 103 0 0 0
 
HELLS BELLES
Shelly Stetz 17.73 84 20 5 45 0 150 98 0 0 0
Heather Mohr 16.43 84 19 4 32 0 150 55 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.08 168 39 9 77 0 150 98 0 0 0
 
MOJO RISING
RANDY KNUTSON 20.61 4 1 1 4 0 150 37 0 0 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON 16.63 84 14 2 37 0 150 98 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 14.50 80 17 0 17 0 122 87 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.72 168 32 3 58 0 150 98 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull
games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

HUNTER GORDEN FIGHTING NUNS 1.86 1.88 0.02
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD 1.78 1.79 0.01
Heather Mohr HELLS BELLES 1.46 1.47 0.01
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.63 1.64 0.01

Division B, All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

2 GIRLS 1 DART BOARD
BRENNA ASHBURN 1.98 147 49 2 36 20 4 1 1 0 2192 3315 1120
STACY GULLINGSRUD 1.79 147 30 1 39 18 1 0 0 0 1941 3256 1102

Team Totals: 1.89 294 79 3 75 38 5 1 1 0 4133 6571 2222
 
BALDY N THE BLONDE
Derek Willemssen 2.36 7 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 111 141 47
Tia Husebye 2.35 7 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 91 116 40
Chris Monday 2.18 112 41 3 32 23 13 1 0 0 1740 2392 811
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

AMY JO KJAR 2.04 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 185 63
AJ Smedberg 1.95 14 4 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 207 319 108
Ayreal Keppler 1.59 147 28 0 24 7 7 2 0 0 1649 3105 1044

Team Totals: 1.88 294 80 3 63 36 22 3 0 0 3924 6258 2113
 
BULL ATTEMPTERS
BRADY SEEGERT 1.98 70 19 3 27 7 10 2 0 0 1055 1601 541
TYLER JOHNSON 1.78 77 14 2 18 12 2 0 0 0 967 1626 550
JOSH BRAATEN 1.64 147 31 0 21 16 6 1 0 0 1743 3194 1077

Team Totals: 1.76 294 64 5 66 35 18 3 0 0 3765 6421 2168
 
FIGHTING NUNS
DALLAS PAULSON 2.24 35 11 1 9 10 2 0 0 0 537 719 243
HUNTER GORDEN 1.88 133 28 1 34 11 6 0 2 0 1733 2769 934
JORDAN MUTSCHER 1.37 126 21 0 10 7 0 0 0 0 1233 2709 914

Team Totals: 1.70 294 60 2 53 28 8 0 2 0 3503 6197 2091
 
HELLS BELLES
Shelly Stetz 1.81 147 38 2 43 17 9 0 0 0 1988 3301 1112
Heather Mohr 1.47 147 22 0 21 4 2 2 1 0 1598 3263 1099

Team Totals: 1.64 294 60 2 64 21 11 2 1 0 3586 6564 2211
 
MOJO RISING
RANDY KNUTSON 2.36 7 3 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 121 154 52
WHITNIE KNUTSON 1.60 147 28 0 31 14 4 1 1 0 1615 3025 1023
BRUCE KNUTSON 1.46 140 26 1 22 9 2 0 0 0 1407 2882 976

Team Totals: 1.56 294 57 1 58 23 8 1 1 0 3143 6061 2051
 

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing


